MM MErRTON

Suitable for
childminders PVI School

Training and Meetings Schedule — Spring 2024

Location From To

PVI Manager Network Meeting (morning) Chaucer Centre 31 January 2024 9.30am 12.00pm v

PVI Manager Network Meeting (afternoon) Zoom 1 February 2024 1.30pm 4.00pm v

Childminder Network meeting Zoom 20 February 2024 6.45pm 8.15pm v

Early years SENCO meeting (morning) Chaucer Centre 13 March 2024 9.30am 12.00pm v v
Early years SENCO meeting (afternoon) Zoom 14 March 2024 1.30pm 4.00pm

Designated Safeguarding Leads Network Zoom 20 March 2024 10.00am 11.30am

Safeguarding

<
AN

Designated Safeguarding Lead 1 (taking the

v v
lead for handling concerns) Zoom 18 January 2024 9.30am 1.00pm
Designated Safeguarding Lead 2; safe Zoom 25 January 2024 9.30am 1.00pm v v
premises, safe culture, safe recruitment
Safeguarding children in the early years Steers Mead 23 February 2024 10.00am 12.30pm v v v

EYFS Professional Development

Learning and development Steers Mead 1 March 2024 10.00am 12.30pm v v v

Supporting children who have English as an

v v v
additional language in your setting Zoom [ A0, 1.00pm 3.00pm



SEND and Inclusion

Developing and implementing a Social
Interaction Group within an early years setting

Using children’s interests as a provocation for
learning (OA guidance Cognition and Learning)

Supporting intensive interaction through
exploration and play.

Rethinking children's behaviour in the Early
Years

Developing high quality adult child interactions,
(OA Guidance Communication and Interaction)

An introduction to Ordinarily Available Guidance
EYFS

Raising awareness of SEN and inclusive practice

Belonging, Becoming, Being (OA guidance
Social, Emotional and Mental Health)

Language groups 1&2

Creating a sensory environment (OA guidance,
Physical and Sensory)

How practical strategies and calming spaces can
support the development of self -regulation
across early childhood

SENCO training for PVI's

Bitesize

Bitesize: Getting ready for Ofsted — Notification
call (for the person responsible for speaking to
Ofsted during a notification call)

Bitesize: Getting ready for Ofsted — Learning
walk (for the person responsible for completing
the learning walk with Ofsted)

Steers Mead

Zoom

Steers Mead

Zoom

Zoom

Zoom

Steers Mead

Zoom

Steers Mead

Zoom

Steers Mead

Steers Mead

Zoom

Zoom

19 January 2024
24 January 2024
26 January 2024
07 March 2024
08 February 2024

08 February 2024

09 February 2024

26 February 2023
08 March 2024
12 March 2024

15 March 2024

22 March 2024

29 February 2024

29 February 2024

9.30am

1.30pm

9.30am

9.30am

10.00am

1.00pm
9.30am
10.00am
9.30am
1.30pm

9.30pm

9.30am

10.00am

2.00pm

12.30pm

3.00pm

11.30am

12.30pm

12.00pm

2.00pm
12.30pm
12.00pm
12.00pm
3.30pm

12.30pm

12.30pm

11.00am

3.00pm

<

DR NI N NN

<\

AU N N N

<

DR NI N NN



