

Training and Meetings Schedule – Spring 2024

	Location	Date	From	То	Suitable for		
	Location				childminders	PVI	School
Meetings							
PVI Manager Network Meeting (morning)	Chaucer Centre	31 January 2024	9.30am	12.00pm		✓	
PVI Manager Network Meeting (afternoon)	Zoom	1 February 2024	1.30pm	4.00pm		✓	
Childminder Network meeting	Zoom	20 February 2024	6.45pm	8.15pm	✓		
Early years SENCO meeting (morning)	Chaucer Centre	13 March 2024	9.30am	12.00pm		✓	✓
Early years SENCO meeting (afternoon)	Zoom	14 March 2024	1.30pm	4.00pm		✓	✓
Designated Safeguarding Leads Network	Zoom	20 March 2024	10.00am	11.30am		✓	✓
Safeguarding							
Designated Safeguarding Lead 1 (taking the lead for handling concerns)	Zoom	18 January 2024	9.30am	1.00pm		✓	✓
Designated Safeguarding Lead 2; safe premises, safe culture, safe recruitment	Zoom	25 January 2024	9.30am	1.00pm		✓	✓
Safeguarding children in the early years	Steers Mead	23 February 2024	10.00am	12.30pm	✓	✓	✓
EYFS Professional Development							
Learning and development	Steers Mead	1 March 2024	10.00am	12.30pm	✓	✓	✓
Supporting children who have English as an additional language in your setting	Zoom	7 March 2024	1.00pm	3.00pm	✓	✓	✓

SEND and Inclusion							
Developing and implementing a Social Interaction Group within an early years setting	Steers Mead	19 January 2024	9.30am	12.30pm	✓	✓	✓
Using children's interests as a provocation for learning (OA guidance Cognition and Learning)	Zoom	24 January 2024	1.30pm	3.00pm	✓	✓	✓
Supporting intensive interaction through exploration and play.	Steers Mead	26 January 2024	9.30am	11.30am	✓	✓	✓
Rethinking children's behaviour in the Early Years	Zoom	07 March 2024	9.30am	12.30pm	✓	✓	✓
Developing high quality adult child interactions, (OA Guidance Communication and Interaction)	Zoom	08 February 2024	10.00am	12.00pm	✓	✓	✓
An introduction to Ordinarily Available Guidance EYFS	Zoom	08 February 2024	1.00pm	2.00pm	✓	✓	✓
Raising awareness of SEN and inclusive practice	Steers Mead	09 February 2024	9.30am	12.30pm	✓	✓	✓
Belonging, Becoming, Being (OA guidance Social, Emotional and Mental Health)	Zoom	26 February 2023	10.00am	12.00pm	✓	✓	✓
Language groups 1&2	Steers Mead	08 March 2024	9.30am	12.00pm	✓	✓	✓
Creating a sensory environment (OA guidance, Physical and Sensory)	Zoom	12 March 2024	1.30pm	3.30pm	✓	✓	✓
How practical strategies and calming spaces can support the development of self -regulation across early childhood	Steers Mead	15 March 2024	9.30pm	12.30pm	√	√	✓
SENCO training for PVI's	Steers Mead	22 March 2024	9.30am	12.30pm			
Bitesize							
Bitesize: Getting ready for Ofsted – Notification call (for the person responsible for speaking to Ofsted during a notification call)	Zoom	29 February 2024	10.00am	11.00am	✓	✓	
Bitesize: Getting ready for Ofsted – Learning walk (for the person responsible for completing the learning walk with Ofsted)	Zoom	29 February 2024	2.00pm	3.00pm		✓	